Pamar Interprises, Inc.

New Haven, MI (586) 749-8593

31604 Pamar Court

D'Angelo Brothers, Inc.

Livonia, MI (248) 515-1942

P.O. Box 531330

				Shelby, MI (586) /39-8400		Livonia, MI (248) 515-1942		New Haven, MI (586) /49-8593	
	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1.	Mobilization, Max 5%	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$70,588.00	\$70,588.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00
2.	Sanitary Sewer, 16 inch, Rem	321	LFT	\$30.00	\$9,630.00	\$100.00	\$32,100.00	\$33.00	\$10,593.00
3.	Sanitary Manhole, Rem	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,225.00	\$5,225.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
4.	Pavement, Rem	1,060	SYD	\$15.00	\$15,900.00	\$8.00	\$8,480.00	\$8.00	\$8,480.00
5.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	94	FT	\$30.00	\$2,820.00	\$60.00	\$5,640.00	\$22.00	\$2,068.00
6.	Storm Sewer, 12 inch	94	FT	\$95.00	\$8,930.00	\$60.00	\$5,640.00	\$148.00	\$13,912.00
7.	Site Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
8.	Tree, Remove, 6 to 12 in Dia	5	EA	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
9.	Tree, Remove, 13 to 18 in Dia	9	EA	\$950.00	\$8,550.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00
10.	Tree, Remove, 19 to 36 in Dia	2	EA	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00
11.	Sanitary Manhole, 48 inch Dia, Pile Supported Base	1	EA	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$20,225.00	\$20,225.00	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00
12.	Sanitary Sewer, 16 inch, DI CL 54, Pile Supported	320	LFT	\$925.00	\$296,000.00	\$1,185.00	\$379,200.00	\$2,968.00	\$949,760.00
13.	Reconnect Existing Service Lead	3	EA	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,225.00	\$12,675.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
14.	Connect to Existing Manhole	2	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,630.00	\$23,260.00
15.	Pile, Treated Timber, Furn	3,015	FT	\$15.00	\$45,225.00	\$22.00	\$66,330.00	\$19.00	\$57,285.00
16.	Pile, Treated Timber, Driven	2,338	FT	\$20.00	\$46,760.00	\$22.00	\$51,436.00	\$41.00	\$95,858.00
17.	Pile Driving Equipment, Furn	1	LS	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$151,000.00	\$151,000.00	\$310,000.00	\$310,000.00
18.	Temp Earth Restraint Systems	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,858.00	\$20,858.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
19.	21AA Aggregate Base, 10 inch	620	TON	\$30.00	\$18,600.00	\$33.00	\$20,460.00	\$38.00	\$23,560.00
20.	HMA, 4E, 2.5 inch	165	TON	\$150.00	\$24,750.00	\$145.00	\$23,925.00	\$165.00	\$27,225.00
21.	HMA, 5E, 2 inch	130	TON	\$150.00	\$19,500.00	\$145.00	\$18,850.00	\$165.00	\$21,450.00
22.	HMA, Drive Approach, 4 in (2 lifts)	210	SYD	\$39.00	\$8,190.00	\$48.00	\$10,080.00	\$80.00	\$16,800.00
23.	Concrete Drive, 6-inch	31	SYD	\$85.00	\$2,635.00	\$148.00	\$4,588.00	\$198.00	\$6,138.00
24.	Bypass Pumping Set Up & Break Down	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$90,125.00	\$90,125.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
25.	Bypass Pumping Operation	40	DAY	\$1,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$600.00	\$24,000.00
26.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	3	EA	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$125.00	\$375.00
27.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	550	FT	\$4.00	\$2,200.00	\$5.00	\$2,750.00	\$3.50	\$1,925.00
28.	Turf Restoration	1,600	SYD	\$8.00	\$12,800.00	\$13.00	\$20,800.00	\$11.00	\$17,600.00
29.	Landscape Bed Restoration	850	SYD	\$12.00	\$10,200.00	\$10.00	\$8,500.00	\$12.00	\$10,200.00
30.	Replacement Tree, Evergreen, 10 to 12 ft height	10	EA	\$950.00	\$9,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$17,500.00
31.	Replacement Tree, Deciduous, 3 in cal	10	EA	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$850.00	\$8,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
32.	Replacement Shrub, #3 Container	50	EA	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00
33.	Temp Maintenance Aggregate	250	TON	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$33.00	\$8,250.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00
34.	Water Main, 12 inch, HDPE, DR 9, HDD	305	FT	\$225.00	\$68,625.00	\$180.00	\$54,900.00	\$425.00	\$129,625.00
35.	Water Main, 12 inch, HDPE, DR 9, Open Cut	31	FT	\$225.00	\$6,975.00	\$180.00	\$5,580.00	\$425.00	\$13,175.00
36.	Water Main Connection	2	EA	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$8,710.00	\$17,420.00
37.	Reconnect Water Service	4	EA	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$6,600.00
38.	Water Main, Thrust Restraint Anchor	4	EA	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,350.00	\$5,400.00
39.	Settlement Monitoring Casing, 4 in PVC, Sch 40	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
40.	Water Main, Abandon	347	FT	\$5.00	\$1,735.00	\$15.00	\$5,205.00	\$10.00	\$3,470.00
41.	Gate Valve & Well, 12 inch	2	EA	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$14,400.00
40	D CI ID: HE HILL		T. 4	Ø6 500 00	Ø6 500 00	AC 500.00	# 6 5 00 00	# C 270 00	# C 270 00

F.D.M. Contracting, Inc.

Shelby, MI | (586) 739-8400

49156 VanDyke

TOTAL BID AMOUNT \$872,925.00 \$1,316,398.00 \$2,154,749.00

Page 1

EΑ

EΑ

LS

LS

LS

5

\$6,500.00

\$4,500.00

\$7,500.00

\$1,500.00

\$150.00

\$6,500.00

\$750.00

\$4,500.00

\$7,500.00

\$1,500.00

\$6,500.00

\$2,000.00

\$36,555.00

\$4,858.00

\$250.00

\$6,500.00

\$1,250.00

\$2,000.00

\$4,858.00

\$36,555.00

ENGINEER: Karyn M. Stickel, P.E. Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. 555 Hulet Drive Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303

42. Remove, Salvage and Reinstall Fire Hydrant

Color Audio-Video DVD of Construction Route

43. Mailbox, Remove, Salvage and Reinstall

44. Pavement Markings

Maintaining Traffic

45.



\$6,270.00

\$100.00

\$1,500.00

\$2,000.00

\$45,000.00

\$6,270.00

\$1,500.00

\$45,000.00

\$2,000.00

\$500.00

Y\201910\20191020\04_Design\Fina\Bidding\Bid_Docs\BidTab.xlsx